Rodless
ø12/ø16/ø20/ø25
ø32/ø40/ø50/ø63
SRT3
Rodless cylinder with brake
CONTENTS
A reliable, compact brake unit is
integrated into the ø12 to ø63

With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
No switch (built-in magnet for switch)
How to order
Code Description
Mounting
00 Basic
LB Axial foot
Bore size (mm)
12 ø12 or equiv.
16 ø16 or equiv.
20 ø20 or equiv.
25 ø25 or equiv.
32 ø32 or equiv.
40 ø40 or equiv.
50 ø50 or equiv.
63 ø63 or equiv.
Cushion
B Both sides cushioned
R R side cushioned
L L side cushioned
N Without cushion
Stroke (mm)
Bore size Stroke (*2) Custom stroke
ø12 to ø20 1 to 1000 In 1 mm
increments
ø25 to ø40 1 to 1500
ø50, ø63 1 to 2000
Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire Co
nta
ct Voltage Indicator Lead
wireAC DC
M0H* M0V*
R
ee
d 1-color LED 2-wireM5H* M5V* No indicator lamp
M2H* M2V*
P
ro
xi
m
ity
1-color LED
- M2WV* 2-color LED 2-wire
M3H* M3V* 1-color LED
- M3WV* 2-color LED 3-wire
M3PH* M3PV* 1-color LED (custom) 3-wire
T2WH* T2WV*
2-color LED
2-wireT2YH* T2YV*
T3WH* T3WV* 3-wireT3YH* T3YV*
T2YD* - 2-color LED
AC magnetic field 2-wireT2YDT* -
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on R side
L 1 on L side
D 2
T 3
4 4 (when there are more than 4 switches, indicate switch quantity.)
Option
Y Floating fitting
A
B